
RIDGEMONT LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  
2018-2019 CALENDAR 

  
Thursday, August 16  First Day of School 
  
Monday, September 3  No School - Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 4 to 7             No School - Enjoy the Hardin County Fair! 
Monday, September 10  No School - Teacher Professional Development 
 
Tuesday, October 2 Two Hour Delay - TPD 
Monday, October 22 Parent Teacher Conferences Evenings of This Week 
Thursday, October 25 End of 1st Grading Period 
Tuesday, October 30 Two Hour Delay - TPD   
 
Thursday, November 15  Parent Teacher Conf.  K-6 Grade 4:00 - 8:00 pm 
Monday, November 19  No School for PK-6 Grade-Parent Teacher Conf. 8:30 am - 11:00 am 
  7th-12th Grade - Job Shadowing 
Tuesday, November 20  No School - Teacher Professional Development 
Wednesday, November 21 to Friday, November 23 - No School - Thanksgiving Break 
 
Tuesday, December 4 Two Hour Delay - TPD 
  
Wednesday, December 19                One Hour Early Release 
Thursday, December 20, 2018 to Wednesday, January 2, 2019 - No School - Christmas Break 
  
Thursday, January 3  School Back in Session 
Thursday, January 17  End of 1st Semester 
Monday, January 21  No School - Martin Luther King Day 
Tuesday, January 29 Two Hour Delay - TPD (possible make up hours) 
  
Tuesday, February 12  Two Hour Delay - TPD (possible make up hours) 
Monday, February 18 No School - President’s Day (possible make up day) 
Tuesday, February 26 Two Hour Delay - TPD (possible make up hours) 
 
Friday, March 22 No School​ ​for PK-6 Grade-Parent Teacher Conf. 8:00 am - 11:30 am 
  7th-12th Grade - Job Shadowing 
Monday, March 25 No School - TPD (possible make up hours) 
Tuesday, March 26  End of Third Grading Period 

  
Wednesday, April 17  No School - Easter Break 
Thursday, April 18  No School - Easter Break 
Friday, April 19 No School - Good Friday 
Monday, April 22 No School - Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 23 No School - Easter Break 
Tuesday, April 30 Two Hour Delay - TPD (possible make up hours) 
 
Monday, May 27  No School - Memorial Day 
Wednesday, May 29  Last Day of School - One Hour Early Release 
  
Friday, May 31  Senior Breakfast and Senior Graduation 
   
Possible Calamity Make Up Days  3-E-days, February 18, April 17, April 18, May 30, May 31, 
Possible Make Up Hours-2 Hour Early Dismissals Jan 29, Feb 12,  Feb 26, April 30  


